
OV-R
Überströmvorrichtung
Bedienungsanleitung

Produkte zur Luftverteilung
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1.

~1,5 mm
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5.

3.

4.
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6.

7.
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&

-40°C ... +50°C

≤ 95%

°C

%

-20°C ... +70°C

≤ 95%

°C

%

 design.systemair.com

https://design.systemair.com/Global/en-GB/catalogue
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